
 

 
 

 



Girls Program                      ST. JOSEPH SCHOOL 

Grades K-8  Mogadore, OH  
Grades Jumpers Price Range 
 K - 3 0172 V-Neck Pleated Jumper (Whiles Supplies Last) $50.95 - $53.00 
 K - 3 1417 V-Neck Pleated Jumper $50.95 - $53.00 
 K - 3 1421 Drop Waist Shift Jumper $50.95 - $53.00 
 K - 3 1423 Tunic Jumper $50.95 - $53.00 
 Color: Royal/Grey Polyester Plaid-949 
Grades Skirts Price Range 
 4 - 8 1517 Pleated Skirt $49.95 - $53.00 
 4 - 8 1525 Wrap Around Kilt Skirt $53.00 - $56.05 
 Color: Royal/Grey Polyester Plaid-949 
 4 - 8 1521 Two Kick Pleated Skirt $44.50 - $48.60 
 4 - 8 1525 Wrap Around Kilt Skirt $48.90 - $53.00 
 Colors: Navy Twill-115 (Gr. 4-8), Khaki Twill-127 (Gr. 7-8) 
Grades Blouses Price Range 
 K - 8 1739 Round Collar Short Sleeve $17.00 - $24.10 
 K - 8 1740 Round Collar Long Sleeve $18.00 - $26.15 
 K - 8 1750 Pointed Collar Short Sleeve $15.85 - $22.10 
 K - 8 1751 Pointed Collar Long Sleeve $17.30 - $23.10 
 K - 8 1770 Traditional Oxford, SS         $21.35 - $28.50 
 K - 8 1771 Traditional Oxford, LS         $23.40 - $30.55 
 Color: White-17 
Grades Polos Price Range 
 K - 8 5705 A+ Pique Polo Short Sleeve $19.15 - $23.20 
 K - 8 5706 A+ Pique Polo Long Sleeve $21.15 - $25.25 
 K - 8 5730 A+ Fitted Pique Polo SS $20.35 - $24.45 
 K - 8 5735 A+ Jersey Polo Short Sleeve $19.15 - $25.25 
 K - 8 5736 A+ Jersey Polo Long Sleeve $21.15 - $25.25 
 K - 8 8730 Classroom Fitted Polo SS $20.15 - $24.25 
 K - 8 8731 Classroom Fitted Polo LS $22.30 - $26.35 
 Colors: Navy-15, White-17 

 K - 8 5707 A+ Turtleneck $20.55 - $24.65 

   Color: White-17 
Grades Pants Price Range 
 K - 8 3244 Brushed Twill Straight Leg Pant $30.55 - $38.25 
 K - 3 5204 Full Elastic Waist Pants $18.10 - $28.50 
 K - 8 8263 Classroom Stretch Narrow Leg Pant $25.00 - $33.40 
 K - 8 8364 Classroom Straight Leg Pant $25.00 - $35.65 
 Colors: Navy-15 (Gr. K-8), Khaki-27 (Gr. 7-8) 
May be worn May - September - weather permitting. 
Grades Shorts & Skorts Price Range 
 K - 8 3276 Brushed Twill Flat Front Short $27.10 - $29.10 
 K - 8 8277 Classroom Bermuda Shorts $19.75 - $28.15 
 K - 8 8369 Classroom Skort $22.30 - $30.55 
 Colors: Navy-15 (Gr. K-8), Khaki-27 (Gr. 7-8) 
 K - 8 1533 Side Pleat Skort w/ Knit Short $47.70 - $50.75 
 Colors: Navy Twill-115 (Gr. K-8), Khaki Twill-127 (Gr. 7-8) 
Grades Sweaters Price Range 
 K - 8 1970 A+ Round Neck Cardigan $33.40 - $42.80 
 K - 8 1993 A+ V-Neck Pullover Sweater $33.40 - $44.85 
 K - 8 1994 A+ V-Neck Pullover Vest Sweater $31.35 - $41.75 
 K - 8 5912 A+ V-Neck Cardigan Sweater $38.50 - $48.90 
 Colors: Navy-15, Royal Blue-28 
Grades Gym Wear Price Range 
 K - 8 2006 A+ Closed Mesh Gym Short 9"   $20.45 - $22.60 
 K - 8 2007 A+ Closed Mesh Gym Short 7"    $15.95 - $19.05 
 K - 8 2040 A+ Traditional Sweatpant $19.70 - $26.45 
 K - 8 2067 Closed Hole Micromesh Short $14.85 - $17.90 

   Colors: Navy-15, Black-22 

Use your school code s0181s0181s0181s0181    
For online shopping 



Boys Program                      ST. JOSEPH SCHOOL 

Grades K-8  Mogadore, OH  
Grades Pants Price Range 
 K - 3 5204 Full Elastic Waist Pants $18.10 - $28.50 
 K - 8 5208 Classic Chino $28.05 - $36.05 
 K - 8 8332 Narrow Leg Chino $23.40 - $34.95 
 Colors: Navy-15 (Gr. K-8), Khaki-27 (Gr. 7-8)  
May be worn September-May - weather permitting. 
Grades Shorts Price Range 
 K - 8 3288 Classic Chino Short $21.35 - $30.10 
 Colors: Navy-15 (Gr. K-8), Khaki-27 (Gr. 7-8)  
Grades Oxfords Price Range 
 K - 8 5703 Short Sleeve Dress Shirt $19.15 - $25.45 
 K - 8 5704 Long Sleeve Dress Shirt $20.15 - $28.50 
 K - 8 5760 Traditional Oxford, SS         $21.25 - $28.40 
 K - 8 5761 Traditional Oxford, LS         $23.30 - $41.15 
 Color: White-17 
Grades Ties Price Range 
 K - 8 4827 Four in Hand Tie $12.50 - $12.50 
 K - 8 4890 Pre-Tied Tie $8.95 - $13.55 
 K - 8 9590 Zipper Tie $18.00 - $18.00 
 Color: Navy-15 
Grades Polos Price Range 
 K - 8 5705 A+ Pique Polo Short Sleeve $19.15 - $23.20 
 K - 8 5706 A+ Pique Polo Long Sleeve $21.15 - $25.25 
 K - 8 5707 A+ Turtleneck $20.55 - $24.65 
 K - 8 5735 A+ Jersey Polo Short Sleeve $19.15 - $23.20 
 K - 8 5736 A+ Jersey Polo Long Sleeve $21.15 - $25.25 
 Colors: Navy-15, White-17 

 K - 8 5707 A+ Turtleneck $20.55 - $24.65 

   Color: White-17 
Grades Sweaters Price Range 
 K - 8 1993 A+ V-Neck Pullover Sweater $33.40 - $44.85 
 K - 8 1994 A+ V-Neck Pullover Vest Sweater $31.35 - $41.75 
 K - 8 5912 A+ V-Neck Cardigan Sweater $38.50 - $48.90 
 Colors: Navy-15, Royal Blue-28 
Grades Gym Wear Price Range 
 K - 8 2006 A+ Closed Mesh Gym Short 9" $20.45 - $22.60 
 K - 8 2007 A+ Closed Mesh Gym Short 7"    $15.95 - $19.05 
 K - 8 2040 A+ Traditional Sweatpant $19.70 - $26.45 
 K - 8 2067 Closed Hole Micromesh Short $14.85 - $17.90 
 Colors: Navy-15, Black-22 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Toll-Free Phone Orders 1-888-637-3037          Pricing Subject to Change              Friday, April 12, 2024/ Rep 1990 

 

Use your school code s0181s0181s0181s0181    
For online shopping 

Visit us online or in one of our retail locations and view our selection of   

hosiery/socks, belts, shoes, backpacks & colorful accessories! 

 

Hosiery/Socks: Navy-15, White-17, Black-22 

Belts: Navy-15, Black-22, Brown-23, Black with Brown -2223 

Colors for Colors for Colors for Colors for 

SchoolSchoolSchoolSchool    

s0181s0181s0181s0181    



 

 


